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VBET League
2021/22 3rd round, Match #21

Monday, 09.08.2021, 19:30, n.a. Y. Haharin, Chernihiv. 29°C. Spectators: 3357

«Desna» Chernihiv

2 : 0

«Inhulets» Petrove

72 Lytovka Ihor
3 Safronov Oleksandr
7 Hutsuliak Oleksii
8 Dombrovskyi Andrii
9 Arveladze Levan
10 Totovytskyi Andrii
11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
12 Kartushov Yehor (C)
17 Zaviisyi Taras
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp
33 Selin Yevgen

Substitutes
21 Mysak Roman
4 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
5 Masalov Oleksandr
6 Bilovar Kristian
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
20 Bezborodko Denys
77 Dehtiarov Maksym
90 Shevtsov Illia

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

21 Halchuk Yevhen
4 Salem Mohamed Ali
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
7 Sharai Vladyslav
8 Polegenko Pavlo
10 Kozak Aleksandr
15 Korobenko Andrii
17 Sitalo Artem
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
55 Kovalov Maksym (C)
99 Stephen Micheal Gopey

Substitutes
1 Shust Bohdan
11 Bartulovich Mladen
13 Kovalenko Illya
23 Shyshka Mykhailo
24 Holovkin Ivan
28 Pavlov Vitalii
34 Asmelash Hennos
60 Pospelov Dmytro
91 Melnychuk Maksym

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
Assistant 1:
Synyshyn Yurii
Assistant 2:
Kozorezov Dmytro
4th Official:
Shurman Denys
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh

Delegate:
Radushynskyy Viktor
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VBET League, 2021/22, 3rd round, Match #21
Monday, 09.08.2021, 19:30, n.a. Y. Haharin, Chernihiv. 29°C. Spectators: 3357

«Desna» Chernihiv 2 : 0 «Inhulets» Petrove
10' 4 Salem Mohamed Ali

28' 15 Korobenko Andrii
23 Shyshka Mykhailo

8 Dombrovskyi Andrii 30'

9 Arveladze Levan 35'

57' 17 Sitalo Artem

65' 10 Kozak Aleksandr
11 Bartulovich Mladen

65' 17 Sitalo Artem
13 Kovalenko Illya

7 Hutsuliak Oleksii
20 Bezborodko Denys 69'

9 Arveladze Levan
4 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii 69'

20 Bezborodko Denys 86'

20 Bezborodko Denys 90+1'

10 Totovytskyi Andrii
15 Voloshyn Vikentii 90+3'

11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
77 Dehtiarov Maksym 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


